
MARINI Paolo Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 9

PADIGLIONI Francesco Gryphus/Perugia 9

ROMITI Fabio Massimo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 9

NATARELLI Davide Gryphus/Perugia 7

VECCHIOTTI Manlio Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 7

DI STEFANO Lorenzo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 7

BATTISTI Lorenzo Pallanuoto Pesarese 7

MONTANINI Paolo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 6

PASSEGGIO Alessandro Pallanuoto Pesarese 5

MARASCA Federico Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5

CARNALI Giacomo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 4

RICCI Marian Pallanuoto Pesarese 4

FRASCARELLI Elia Pallanuoto Tolentino 4

VISSANI Alessandro Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 3

MELCHIORRI Riccardo Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 3

SVAMPA Alessandro Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 3

CONTONI Luca Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 3

MONTECCHIA Fabrizio Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 2

CESARI Giacomo Gryphus/Perugia 2

ROSSI Damiano Gryphus/Perugia 2

GRILLI Andrea Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 2

PATALOCCHI Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2

FUSCO Francesco Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2

TONTINI Vladik Pallanuoto Pesarese 2

UNDER  17  maschile

PRECAMPIONATO

CLASSIFICA  GENERALE  MARCATORI



FRANCELLA Francesco Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2

ZEFFIRO Davide Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 2

CALAMANTE Emanuele Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 1

CATAMO Mattia Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 1

BRAHIMAJ Akleksander Gryphus/Perugia 1

CASTELLINI Lorenzo Gryphus/Perugia 1

CORBOLI Daniele Gryphus/Perugia 1

BRENCI Leonardo Gryphus/Perugia 1

ANGELELLI Edoardo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

SANTARELLI Mattia Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 1

LOCIURO Tommaso Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 1

MORETTI Gabriele Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 1

ERCOLESSI Marco Pallanuoto Pesarese 1

MEZZANOTTI Alberto Pallanuoto Pesarese 1

BATTISTI Luca Pallanuoto Pesarese 1

PORFIRI Stefano Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

RUANI Piero Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

CECCONI Matteo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

RAMOSCELLI Alex Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

CASCIA Nicola Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

CAMPANELLI Michele Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

PELLONARA Mauro Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1



MARINI Paolo Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 34

PASSEGGIO Alessandro Pallanuoto Pesarese 34

BATTISTI Lorenzo Pallanuoto Pesarese 29

FRASCARELLI Elia Pallanuoto Tolentino 28

ROMITI Fabio Massimo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 26

CARNALI Giacomo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 26

DI STEFANO Lorenzo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 25

PADIGLIONI Francesco Gryphus/Perugia 23

RICCI Marian Pallanuoto Pesarese 23

MARASCA Federico Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 21

SABBATINI PEVERIERI Enrico Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 21

NATARELLI Davide Gryphus/Perugia 20

FEDERICO Edoardo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 19

CRISTAUDO Alessandro Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 18

ALFONSI Leonardo Albatros/Ascoli Piceno 17

MORETTI Gabriele Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 16

ARCANGELI Pietro R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 16

GRIGI Pietro R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 14

SANTARELLI Mattia Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 13

PACELLA Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 13

KULAGA Artem Team Nuoto/Osimo 13

MIGLIOZZI Antonio Team Nuoto/Osimo 13

SVAMPA Alessandro Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 12

CICCHI Tommaso R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 12

UNDER  17  maschile

CLASSIFICA  GENERALE  MARCATORI
 (Eccellenza + Regionale + Precampionato) 



GASPARRINI Filippo Team Nuoto/Osimo 12

CALAMANTE Emanuele Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 11

CESARI Giacomo Gryphus/Perugia 11

BATTISTI Luca Pallanuoto Pesarese 11

BERTUCCIOLI Marco Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 11

MELCHIORRI Riccardo Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 10

CASTELLINI Lorenzo Gryphus/Perugia 10

VECCHIOTTI Manlio Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 10

MONTANINI Paolo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 10

VISSANI Alessandro Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 9

GRILLI Andrea Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 9

FUSCO Francesco Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 9

TONTINI Vladik Pallanuoto Pesarese 9

CHIUCCHIU' Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 9

SAETTA Giovanni R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 9

FRANCELLA Francesco Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 9

MIGLIOZZI Kevin Pallanuoto Tolentino 8

GATTI Federico R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 8

BARCHIESI Riccardo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 7

RUANI Michele Pallanuoto Tolentino 7

BELLEZZA Davide R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 7

POSTRIOTI Lorenzo R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 7

ZEFFIRO Davide Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 7

CRUGNALE Leonardo Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 7

SIMONCINI Vanni Team Nuoto/Osimo 7

CASCIA Nicola Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 6

ASSEGNATI A TAVOLINO Gryphus/Perugia 5

BRENCI Leonardo Gryphus/Perugia 5

ERCOLESSI Marco Pallanuoto Pesarese 5



FORNACIARI DA PASSANO Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 5

CECCONI Matteo Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5

PETRELLI Tommaso Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5

COGNINI Manuel Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 5

CROCILLI Gabriele Gryphus/Perugia 4

NITRATI Francesco Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 4

PATALOCCHI Riccardo Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 4

CINI Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 4

FORTUNELLI Enrico R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 4

PIERSANTI Matteo Albatros/Ascoli Piceno 4

NOVELLI Filippo Albatros/Ascoli Piceno 4

MAZZARA Leonardo Team Nuoto/Osimo 4

DELLA MARRA Marco Team Nuoto/Osimo 4

MONTECCHIA Fabrizio Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 3

PIPARI Federico Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 3

CORBOLI Daniele Gryphus/Perugia 3

CONTONI Luca Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 3

LOCIURO Tommaso Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 3

MEZZANOTTI Alberto Pallanuoto Pesarese 3

PASCUCCI Giulio Pallanuoto Pesarese 3

PAGLIEI Luca Pallanuoto Tolentino 3

BOTTIGLIERO Alessandro R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 3

RAMOSCELLI Alex Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 3

MORONI Luca Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 3

FERRANTI Lorenzo Albatros/Ascoli Piceno 3

GUGLIELMI Nicolò Team Nuoto/Osimo 3

BATTISTA Christian Rosario Team Nuoto/Osimo 3

CATAMO Mattia Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 2

POLONI Riccardo Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 2



ROSSI Damiano Gryphus/Perugia 2

ANGELELLI Edoardo Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 2

ZANNINI Tobia Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 2

SANTARELLI Luca Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 2

CAMILLINI Filippo Pallanuoto Pesarese 2

ANDERLINI Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 2

DAVALLI Nicola R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 2

SIMONETTI Lorenzo R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 2

ANGELELLI Matteo Team Nuoto/Osimo 2

FONTANELLA Raffaele Team Nuoto/Osimo 2

GALASSI Riccardo Team Nuoto/Osimo 2

FRATI Alessio Team Nuoto/Osimo 2

SUPPA Gabriele Team Nuoto/Osimo 2

PAPAVERO Filippo Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 1

MATERAZZI Samuele Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche 1

MARCANTONINI Mattia Gryphus/Perugia 1

BRAHIMAJ Akleksander Gryphus/Perugia 1

MENGUCCI Nicolò Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

CHERUBINI Eugenio Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

GAMBELLI Emanuele Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

FIORDELMONDO Mattia Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi 1

FINOCCHI Alessandro Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo 1

PELLEGRINI Giulio Pallanuoto Pesarese 1

PORFIRI Stefano Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

RUANI Piero Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

MONTECCHIARINI  Carlo Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

CORVATTA Alessandro Pallanuoto Tolentino 1

GIULIANI Enrico R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 1

APOLLONI Gioele R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 1



COTRONEO Francesco R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 1

FILIPPUCCI Nicolò R.N.Libertas/Perugia "B" 1

NICOLINI Fabrizio Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

MORESI Daniele Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

CAMPANELLI Michele Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

PELLONARA Mauro Team Marche Pallanuoto/Moie 1

BARUCCA Benjamin Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1

TONTINI Andrea Polisportiva Pian del Bruscolo 1

CARPANI Alessandro Albatros/Ascoli Piceno 1

PAVONI Davide Team Nuoto/Osimo 1

PINTUCCI Leonardo Team Nuoto/Osimo 1

VENANZI Leonardo Team Nuoto/Osimo 1


